. Consumer and Consommation et
!*‘ Corporate Atfairs corporations

Standards Normes

RECORD OF APPROVAL ACTION

Approval Listing Number -

SWA-900 Revisionll

(Issued in advance of preparation of draft Approval Listin
i1 case of Interim Approval).

Company Requesting Approval - Mantle Industries Ltd.
8760 River Road, Delta, B.C. V4K 3N3

Type of Device

Two, three, four, five and six scction Motor
Truck Scales for permanent installation.

Indication: Mantle full capacity bcam or type registering beam,
Toledo full capacity beam or type rcgistering bcam.
Murphy-Cardinal full capacity beam or type registering beam,
Toledo cabinet dial head with or without printer.

Mantle or Finlayson digital indicator models FC-3255 and

7200 in conjunction with load cell(s) with or without printer

or scoreboard indication.

(For 1ist of models sce page 2}

I‘l]e NO- G6922_L1365_15 -----------------
ohn Armstrong
SRS hief
Weights and Mcasures Division
Lepal Metrology Branch
Motes  File Record of Approval Action with ipproval Listing notices when

Approval Listing number is assigned im advance of preparation of notice; file at
pack of bock by Ceatral File No, when Approval Listing number is not assigned,
Remove Record of Approval Action from Approval Listing Book when the company is
natafied of rejection, or when Special Approval Listing notice or draft o? .
Approval Listing notice is filed with notices; replace draft of Approval Listing
notice with printed notice when available,



Model Neo.

22024
23024
23030
23034
33034
33035
33040
43050
43060
43070
45060
53070
53080
55070
57580
63090
630100

$sof9
4s 020
44070
s4 080

Mantle Industries Mechanical Motor

Page 2

Truck Scales

Platform Size No. Sections
24" x 10! 2
24" x 190! 2
30" x 10 )
34' x 10! )
34" x 10 3
35' x 10! 3
40" x 10 3
50" x 10 4
60" x 10° 4
70" x 107 4
60' x 10! 4
70' x 107 5
30" x 10! 5
70" x 10° 5
80' x 10! 5
90' x 10! 6
100' x 10° 6
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SWA-900

Maximum Capacity

20
30
30
40
30
50
50
60
60
60
100
60
60
125
150
60
70

tons
tons
tons
tons
tons
tons
tons
tons
tons
tons
tons
tons
tons
tons
tons
tons
tons
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