Consommation et corporations

Standards

Normes

RECORD OF APPROVAL ACTION

						ı
Approval	Listing	Number	-	SWA-900	Revision	1

(Issued in advance of preparation of draft Approval Listing only in case of Interim Approval).

Ottawa November 9, 1978

Company Requesting Approval - Mantle Industries Ltd. 8760 River Road, Delta, B.C. V4K 3N3

Type of Device Two, three, four, five and six section Motor Truck Scales for permanent installation.

Indication: Mantle full capacity beam or type registering beam. Toledo full capacity beam or type registering beam. Murphy-Cardinal full capacity beam or type registering beam. Toledo cabinet dial head with or without printer. Mantle or Finlayson digital indicator models FC-3255 and 7200 in conjunction with load cell(s) with or without printer or scoreboard indication.

(For list of models see page 2)

 $\frac{\text{File No.}}{200}$ G6922-M365-15

John Armstrong

Phiof

Weights and Measures Division Legal Metrology Branch

Note: File Record of Approval Action with Approval Listing notices when Approval Listing number is assigned in advance of preparation of notice; file at back of book by Central File No. when Approval Listing number is not assigned.

Remove Record of Approval Action from Approval Listing Book when the company is notified of rejection, or when Special Approval Listing notice or draft of Approval Listing notice is filed with notices; replace draft of Approval Listing notice with printed notice when available.

Page 2

Mantle Industries Mechanical Motor Truck Scales

Model No.	Platform Size	No. Sections	Maximum Capacity
22024	24' x 10'	2	20 tons
23024	24' x 10'	2	30 tons or
23030	30' x 10'	2	30 tons
23034	34' x 10'	2	40 tons metric
33034	34' x 10'	3	30 tons metric
33035	35' x 10'	3	50 tons equiv.
33040	40' x 10'	3	30 CONS
43050	50' x 10'	4	60 tons
43060	60' x 10'	4	60 tons
43070	70' x 10'	4	60 tons
45060	60' x 10'	4	100 tons
53070	70' x 10'	5	60 tons
53080	80' x 10'	5	60 tons
55070	70' x 10'	5	125 tons
57580	80' x 10'	5	150 tons
63090	90' x 10'	6	60 tons
630100	100' x 10'	6	70 tons
55080	80' × 10'	4	100 tono
45070	70' × 10'	4	100 tono 100 tono 80 tono 80 tono
44070	70' × 10'	4	80 tomo
54080	80' X 10'	5-	80 tons